
Village Board Meetings 2025
Tuesday, January 07, 2025
Tuesday, February 04, 2025
Tuesday, March 04, 2025
Tuesday, April 01, 2025
Tuesday, May 06, 2025
Tuesday, June 03, 2025
Tuesday, July 01, 2025
Tuesday, August 05, 2025
Tuesday, September 02, 2025
Tuesday, October 07, 2025
Tuesday, November 04, 2025
Tuesday, December 02, 2025
Meetings begin at 5 p.m , Public Forum begins at 6:00 p.m. 
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